
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00477

09/03/20
21

BATES, JACOB Defendant PONCA FINANCE vs. BATES, JACOB INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00478

09/03/20
21

BATES, SUSAN Defendant PONCA FINANCE vs. BATES, SUSAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00095

09/03/20
21

CANADAY, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES Defendant

MORGAN, MORGAN ELIZABETH vs. 
CANADAY, CHRISTOPHER JAMES

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00587

09/03/20
21

CRAWFORD, 
PAULINE Defendant

NCB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC vs. 
CRAWFORD, PAULINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00479

09/03/20
21

LEMMING, ANTHONY 
WILLIAM Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. LEMMING, 
ANTHONY WILLIAM

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00095

09/03/20
21

MORGAN, MORGAN 
ELIZABETH Plaintiff

MORGAN, MORGAN ELIZABETH vs. 
CANADAY, CHRISTOPHER JAMES

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00587

09/03/20
21

NCB MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES, INC Plaintiff

NCB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC vs. 
CRAWFORD, PAULINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00476

09/03/20
21

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. WALTON, 
STEPHANIE JOYCE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00477

09/03/20
21

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. BATES, JACOB INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00478

09/03/20
21

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. BATES, SUSAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00479

09/03/20
21

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. LEMMING, 
ANTHONY WILLIAM

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00476

09/03/20
21

WALTON, STEPHANIE 
JOYCE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. WALTON, 
STEPHANIE JOYCE

INDEBTEDNESS
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