Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00477	09/03/20 21	BATES, JACOB Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. BATES, JACOB	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00478	09/03/20 21	BATES, SUSAN Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. BATES, SUSAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00095	09/03/20 21	CANADAY, CHRISTOPHER JAMES Defendant	MORGAN, MORGAN ELIZABETH vs. CANADAY, CHRISTOPHER JAMES	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00587	09/03/20 21	CRAWFORD, PAULINE <mark>Defendant</mark>	NCB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC vs. CRAWFORD, PAULINE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00479	09/03/20 21	LEMMING, ANTHONY WILLIAM <mark>Defendant</mark>	PONCA FINANCE vs. LEMMING, ANTHONY WILLIAM	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00095	09/03/20 21	MORGAN, MORGAN ELIZABETH <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MORGAN, MORGAN ELIZABETH vs. CANADAY, CHRISTOPHER JAMES	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00587	09/03/20 21	NCB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC Plaintiff	NCB MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC vs. CRAWFORD, PAULINE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00476	09/03/20 21	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. WALTON, STEPHANIE JOYCE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00477	09/03/20 21	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. BATES, JACOB	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00478	09/03/20 21	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. BATES, SUSAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00479	09/03/20 21	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. LEMMING, ANTHONY WILLIAM	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00476	09/03/20 21	WALTON, STEPHANIE JOYCE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. WALTON, STEPHANIE JOYCE	INDEBTEDNESS